
Please kindly note: caps still other colors available, YE = yellow, BL=blue, PK = pink, PU = purple, AM = amber, 
please add color code after the catalog number, for example, YE for yellow, when followed color code, it's WG00007YE

Please 
kindly note 

L W H
Cap

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case(Kg)

Type Cat.# Quantity per CaseSterile

ORDER  INFORMATION

Packaging

WG60008

0.5mL

DNase and RNase free, No human DNA,   
Endotoxin free (Non pyrogenic), pre-sterilized

WG60010

1.5mL

Transparent color cap

Solid color cap

MICRO TUBES

1.5mL

WG60014

2.0mL

WG60016

2.0mL

WG60012

Add: NO.273,YUEXIUZHONG ROAD, CAO'E STREET, SHANGYU AREA, SHAOXING CITY, CHINA
Web: www.GenFollower.com       Email: GenFollower@GenFollower.com
Tel : +86-575-8293-6953          Fax: +86-575-8203-2762

www.genfollower.com/lab-plastic/screw-cap-micro-tubesMore information , please visit

0.5mL

WG60007

New generation

Screw Cap Micro Tubes

0.5/0.65/0.7mL, separate cap

0.5/0.65/0.7mL, separate cap

1.0/1.2/1.5mL, separate cap

1.0/1.2/1.5mL, separate cap

1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL, separate cap

1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL, separate cap

0.5/0.65/0.7/0.8mL, self-standing, separate cap

0.5/0.65/0.7/0.8mL, self-standing, separate cap

1.0/1.2/1.5mL self-standing, separate cap

1.0/1.2/1.5mL, self-standing, separate cap

1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL, self-standing, separate cap

1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL,self-standing, separate cap

Screwed on the tube

Not screwed on

Screwed on the tube

Not screwed on

Screwed on the tube

Not screwed on

Screwed on the tube

Not screwed on

Screwed on the tube

Not screwed on

Screwed on the tube

Not screwed on

50 PCS/Bag

500 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

500 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

500 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

500 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

500 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

500 PCS/Bag

WG60007

WG00007

WG60010

WG00010

WG60014

WG00014

WG60008

WG00008

WG60012

WG00012

WG60016

WG00016

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

38

50

38

50

38

50

38

50

38

50

38

50

31

30

31

30

31

30

31

30

31

30

31

30

16

40

16

40

16

40

16

40

16

40

16

40

1.40 

7.00 

1.80 

8.60 

2.50 

10.50 

2.52 

10.60 

2.60 

11.00 

2.60 

11.00 
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