



ORDER INFORMATION

Туре	Sterile	Сар	Packaging	Cat.#	Quantity per Case	Size/Case(CM)		Weight/	
						L	W	Н	Case(Kg)
0.5/0.65/0.7mL, separate cap	Yes	Screwed on the tube	50 PCS/Bag	WG60007	20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	1.40
0.5/0.65/0.7mL, separate cap	No	Not screwed on	500 PCS/Bag	WG00007	10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	50	30	40	7.00
0.5/0.65/0.7/0.8mL, self-standing, separate ca	p Yes	Screwed on the tube	50 PCS/Bag	WG60008	20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.52
0.5/0.65/0.7/0.8mL, self-standing, separate ca	p No	Not screwed on	500 PCS/Bag	WG00008	10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	50	30	40	10.60
1.0/1.2/1.5mL, separate cap	Yes	Screwed on the tube	50 PCS/Bag	WG60010	20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	1.80
1.0/1.2/1.5mL, separate cap	No	Not screwed on	500 PCS/Bag	WG00010	10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	50	30	40	8.60
1.0/1.2/1.5mL self-standing, separate cap	Yes	Screwed on the tube	50 PCS/Bag	WG60012	20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.60
1.0/1.2/1.5mL, self-standing, separate cap	No	Not screwed on	500 PCS/Bag	WG00012	10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	50	30	40	11.00
1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL, separate cap	Yes	Screwed on the tube	50 PCS/Bag	WG60014	20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.50
1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL, separate cap	No	Not screwed on	500 PCS/Bag	WG00014	10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	50	30	40	10.50
1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL, self-standing, separate cap	Yes	Screwed on the tube	50 PCS/Bag	WG60016	20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.60
1.5/1.6/1.7/2.0mL,self-standing, separate cap	No	Not screwed on	500 PCS/Bag	WG00016	10 Bags (500 PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	50	30	40	11.00





Tel: +86-575-8293-6953 Fax: +86-575-8203-2762

0.5mL

2.0mL